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GOOD LOVIN'

SOUL AND INSPIRATION
MONDAY MONDAY

SLOOP JOHN B

SECRET AGENT MAN

KICKS

TIME WON'T LET ME

BANG BANG

DAYDREAM

LEANING ON THE LAMP POST
GLORIA

I'M SO LONESOME I COULD CRY
A SIGN OF THE TIMES

RAINY DAY WOMEN NOS. 12 & 35
SHAPES OF THINGS

RHAPSODY IN THE RAIN

TRY TOO HARD

MESSAGE TO MICHAEL
TOGETHER AGAIN

BALLAD OF THE GREEN BERETS
HOW DOES THAT GRAB YOU DARLIN'
EIGHT MILES HIGH

A GROOVY KIND OF LOVE
WOMAN

FRANKIE AND JOHNNY
CALIFORNIA DREAMIN'

19TH NERVOUS BREAKDOWN
NOWHERE MAN

WHEN A MAN LOVES A WOMAN
THIS OLD HEART OF MINE

LITTLE LATIN LUPE LU

CAROLINE NO

THE PHOENIX LOVE THEME

I HEAR TRUMPETS BLOW

WHAT NOW MY LOVE

SURE GONNA MISS HER
HOMEWARD BOUND
SOMEWHERE

THE SUN AIN'T GONNA SHINE ANYMORE
SPANISH FLEA

LET'S START ALL OVER AGAIN
NOTHING'S TOO GOOD FOR MY BABY
THINK I'LL GO SOMEWHERE & CRY MYSELF TO SLEEP
TIPPY TOEING

PLEASE DON'T STOP LOVING ME
I'LL TAKE GOOD CARE OF YOU

I CAN'T GROW PEACHES ON A CHERRY TREE
HISTORY REPEATS ITSELF

ONE TRACK MIND

I'M COMIN' HOME CINDY

THE A TEAM

I CAN'T LET GO

LOVE ME WITH ALL YOUR HEART
LOVE'S MADE A FOOL OF YOU

Young Rascals
Righteous Brothers
Mamas & Papas
Beach Boys
Johnny Rivers

Paul Revere & The Raiders
Outsiders

Cher

Lovin' Spoonful
Herman's Hermits
Shadows Of Knight
B.]. Thomas

Petula Clark

Bob Dylan
Yardbirds

Lou Christie

Dave Clark Five
Dionne Warwick
Ray Charles

S/Sgt. Barry Sadler
Nancy Sinatra
Byrds

Mindbenders

Peter & Gordon
Elvis Presley
Mamas & Papas
Rolling Stones
Beatles

Percy Sledge

Isley Brothers
Mitch Ryder & The Detroit Wheels
Brian Wilson

Brass Ring

Tokens

Herb Alpert & The Tijuana Brass
Gary Lewis & The Playboys
Simon & Garfunkel
Len Barry

Walker Brothers
Herb Alpert & The Tijuana Brass
Ronnie Dove
Stevie Wonder

Al Martino

Harden Trio

Elvis Presley
Garnet Mimms
Just Us

Buddy Starcher
Knickerbockers
Trini Lopez

S/Sgt. Barry Sadler
Hollies

Bachelors

Bobby Fuller Four
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60
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62
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74
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86
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88
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20
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93
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929
100

57
67
61
66
50
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71

73
929
89
75
70
83
20

86
81

84
93
82
78

88

87
100
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SHE BLEW A GOOD THING

GOT MY MOJO WORKING

TILL THE END OF THE DAY
BALLAD OF IRVING

YOUNG LOVE

MEMORIES ARE MADE OF THIS
BAND OF GOLD

LOVE IS LIKE AN ITCHING IN MY HEART
A LOVER'S CONCERTO

COME ON LET'S GO

YOU'RE THE ONE

DISTANT DRUMS

HE CRIED

REMEMBER THE RAIN

THE CRUEL WAR

IT'S A MAN'S MAN'S WORLD
BACKSTAGE

ROAD RUNNER

DUM-DE-DA

TWINKLE TOES

YOU'VE GOT MY MIND MESSED UP
THE MORE I SEE YOU

EVOL - NOT LOVE

I SURRENDER

MAME

REAL HUMDINGER

ELVIRA

THE TEASER

I LOVE YOU 1000 TIMES
DARLING BABY

BAREFOOTIN'

COOL JERK

HOLD ON I'M COMIN'

GLORIA

HISTORY REPEATS ITSELF
LOVE TAKES A LONG TIME GROWING

PLEASE DON'T SELL MY DADDY NO MORE WINE

DOUBLE SHOT

WANG DANG DOODLE

PIN THE TAIL ON THE DONKEY
DIRTY WATER

LET ME BE GOOD TO YOU
LET'S GO STEADY AGAIN
DOWNTOWN

MY LITTLE RED BOOK

MINE EXCLUSIVELY

Poets

Jimmy Smith
Kinks

Frank Gallop
Lesley Gore
Drifters

Mel Carter
Supremes
Sarah Vaughan
McCoys
Marvelettes
Jim Reeves
Shangri-Las
Bob Lind

Peter Paul & Mary
James Brown
Gene Pitney
Junior Walker & The All Stars
Bobby Vinton
Roy Orbison
James Carr
Chris Montez
Five Americans
Fontella Bass
Bobby Darin
J.J. Barnes
Dallas Frazier
Bob Kuban & The In-Men
Platters

Elgins

Robert Parker
Capitols

Sam & Dave
Them

Cab Calloway
Deon Jackson
Greenwoods
Swingin' Medallions
Ko Ko Taylor
Paul Peek
Standells

Carla Thomas
Sam Cooke
Mrs. Miller
Love

Olympics



